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From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Valerie

46 Royal Military Avenue
Folkestone

CT20 3EG

01303270750
eirelav@btinternet.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Light Switch

Supply and fit 1 double 2 way white light

switch

2 Extractor fans

Supply and fit 2 bathroom extractor fans

3 Doors

Remove and shave 10mm of bottom of 3

doors,
Re hung doors

1 Toilet

Supply and fit new low coupled toilet ( u

to the value of £150)
Dispose of old

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number
Estimate Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

£35.00 0%

£75.00 0%

£35.00 0%

£295.00 0.00%

Sub Total
VAT

Total

KHS-0725
10/10/2019
10/10/2019

£585.00

Sub Total

£35.00

£150.00

£105.00

£295.00

£585.00
£0.00

£585.00
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Kent Handyman Estimate
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50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our
Terms and conditions
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