

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

_		
Т	0	
	v	

Valerie 46 Royal Military Avenue Folkestone CT20 3EG 01303270750 eirelav@btinternet.com

Total	£585.00
Valid Until	10/10/2019
Estimate Date	10/10/2019
Estimate Number	KHS-0725

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Light Switch Supply and fit 1 double 2 way white light switch	£35.00	0%	£35.00
2	Extractor fans Supply and fit 2 bathroom extractor fans	£75.00	0%	£150.00
3	Doors Remove and shave 10mm of bottom of 3 doors, Re hung doors	£35.00	0%	£105.00
1	Toilet Supply and fit new low coupled toilet (up to the value of £150) Dispose of old	£295.00	0.00%	£295.00

Total	£585.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£585.00





50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions